003882

1098HalITick

B.Ed (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 0063 SR. NO: 1

*AHIRE POONAM PRABHAKAR Mother : V.
(1098) MAEER"S VISHWASHANTI GURUKAR TEACHER®S TRANINING ACADEMY(B.ED) COLLEGE
(087)" LONI-KALBHOR

YEAR/SEM
1 (1010)
(1020)
(1030)
(1040)

(1050)
(1110)
(2010)
(2020)
(2030)
(3010)
(3020)
(3030)
(3040)
(3050)
(3060)

(3070)
(4010)
(4020)

EDUCATION FOR NEW TIMES

PSYCHOLOGY OF DEVELOPMENT AND LEARNING

SCHOOL MANAGEMENT PRINCIPAL AND PRACTICE

INFORMATION COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY AND
INSTRUCTIONAL DESIG

ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION & DISASTOR MANAGEMENT

SUBJECT EDUCATION

INTERNAL TESTS

CONTENT ENRICHMENT PROGRAMME

TUTORIALS

CORE-TRAINING PROGRAMME

PRACTICE LESSONS

BLOCK TEACHING

TECHNOLOGY BASED LESSON

LESSON BASED ON MODES OF TEACHING

LESSON BASED ON VALUE EDUCATION
EDUCAT ION/ENVIRONMENTAL

TEAM TEACHING

FOR PAPER 1 TO 111

FOR PAPER 1V T.B.T PRACTICALS

B.Ed (2008 PAT.)

Page 1

et

APR/MAY 2012

2012003363
AL1JANTA

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012



YEAR/SEM

1098Hal ITicket
003882 BATCH: 0063 SR. NO: 1 2012003363
*AHIRE POONAM PRABHAKAR Mother : VAIJANTA
(1098) MAEER"S VISHWASHANTI GURUKAR TEACHER®"S TRANINING ACADEMY(B.ED) COLLEGE
(087) LONI-KALBHOR

Continued. ... DATE TIME

(4030) FOR PAPER V EDUCATIONAL EVALUATION AND ELECTIVE
(4040) WORKSHOP  IN CONTENT CUM METHODOLOGY

(4050) CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES

(4060) SOCIAL SERVICES

(4070) HEALTH PROGRAMME

YEAR/SEM

B.Ed (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003883 BATCH: 0063 SR. NO: 2 2012003364
*BAGWAN YASMEEN HARUNRASHID Mother : DILSHAD

(1098) MAEER"S VISHWASHANTI GURUKAR TEACHER®S TRANINING ACADEMY(B.ED) COLLEGE
(087)” LONI-KALBHOR

DATE TIME

1 (1010) EDUCATION FOR NEW TIMES
(1020) PSYCHOLOGY OF DEVELOPMENT AND LEARNING
(1030) SCHOOL MANAGEMENT PRINCIPAL AND PRACTICE

Page 2



(1040)

(1050)
(1110)
(2010)
(2020)
(2030)
(3010)
(3020)
(3030)
(3040)
(3050)
(3060)

(3070)
(4010)
(4020)

003883
*BAGWAN YASMEEN HARUNRASHID
(1098) MAEER®"S VISHWASHANTI GURUKAR TEACHER®"S TRANINING ACADEMY(B.ED) COLLEGE

1098Hal ITicket
INFORMATION COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY AND
INSTRUCTIONAL DESIG
ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION & DISASTOR MANAGEMENT
SUBJECT EDUCATION
INTERNAL TESTS
CONTENT ENRICHMENT PROGRAMME
TUTORIALS
CORE-TRAINING PROGRAMME
PRACTICE LESSONS
BLOCK TEACHING
TECHNOLOGY BASED LESSON
LESSON BASED ON MODES OF TEACHING
LESSON BASED ON VALUE EDUCATION
EDUCATION/ENV IRONMENTAL
TEAM TEACHING
FOR PAPER I TO 111
FOR PAPER 1V T.B.T PRACTICALS

B.Ed (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 0063 SR. NO: 2

(087) LONI-KALBHOR

YEAR/SEM
(4030)
(4040)
(4050)
(4060)
(4070)

Continued. ...

FOR PAPER V EDUCATIONAL EVALUATION AND ELECTIVE
WORKSHOP IN CONTENT CUM METHODOLOGY
CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES

SOCIAL SERVICES

HEALTH PROGRAMME

Page 3

2012003364
Mother : DILSHAD



003884

B.Ed (2008 PAT.)

BATCH: 0063 SR. NO: 3

*BHALCHIM SANDHYA LAHU
(1098) MAEER"S VISHWASHANTI GURUKAR TEACHER®S TRANINING ACADEMY(B.ED) COLLEGE
(087)” LONI-KALBHOR

YEAR/SEM
1 (1010)
(1020)
(1030)
(1040)

(1050)
(1110)
(2010)
(2020)
(2030)
(3010)
(3020)
(3030)
(3040)
(3050)
(3060)

(3070)
(4010)

EDUCATION FOR NEW TIMES

PSYCHOLOGY OF DEVELOPMENT AND LEARNING

1098Hal ITicket

APR/MAY 2012
2012003365

Mother : KALABAI

DATE TIME

SCHOOL MANAGEMENT PRINCIPAL AND PRACTICE
INFORMATION COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY AND

INSTRUCTIONAL DESIG

ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION & DISASTOR MANAGEMENT

SUBJECT EDUCATION

INTERNAL TESTS

CONTENT ENRICHMENT PROGRAMME

TUTORIALS

CORE-TRAINING PROGRAMME

PRACTICE LESSONS

BLOCK TEACHING

TECHNOLOGY BASED LESSON

LESSON BASED ON MODES OF TEACHING

LESSON BASED ON VALUE EDUCATION
EDUCAT ION/ENVIRONMENTAL

TEAM TEACHING

FOR PAPER 1 TO 111

Page 4



1098Hal ITicket

(4020)  FOR PAPER IV T.B.T PRACTICALS
B.Ed (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003884  BATCH: 0063 SR. NO: 3 2012003365
*BHALCHIM SANDHYA LAHU Mother : KALABAI

(1098) MAEER®"S VISHWASHANTI GURUKAR TEACHER®"S TRANINING ACADEMY(B.ED) COLLEGE
(087) LONI-KALBHOR

YEAR/SEM
(4030)
(4040)
(4050)
(4060)
(4070)

Continued. ... DATE TIME
FOR PAPER V EDUCATIONAL EVALUATION AND ELECTIVE

WORKSHOP IN CONTENT CUM METHODOLOGY

CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES

SOCIAL SERVICES

HEALTH PROGRAMME

Page 5



1098Hal ITicket

B.Ed (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003885 BATCH: 0063 SR. NO: 4 2012003366
*DADMAL UPASANA UTTAM Mother : KALPANA
(1098) MAEER"S VISHWASHANTI GURUKAR TEACHER®S TRANINING ACADEMY(B.ED) COLLEGE
(087)  LONI-KALBHOR
YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (1010) EDUCATION FOR NEW TIMES
(1020)  PSYCHOLOGY OF DEVELOPMENT AND LEARNING
(1030)  SCHOOL MANAGEMENT PRINCIPAL AND PRACTICE
(1040)  INFORMATION COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY AND
INSTRUCTIONAL DESIG
(1050)  ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION & DISASTOR MANAGEMENT
(1110)  SUBJECT EDUCATION
(2010)  INTERNAL TESTS
(2020)  CONTENT ENRICHMENT PROGRAMME
(2030)  TUTORIALS
(3010)  CORE-TRAINING PROGRAMME
(3020)  PRACTICE LESSONS
(3030) BLOCK TEACHING
(3040)  TECHNOLOGY BASED LESSON
(3050) LESSON BASED ON MODES OF TEACHING
(3060) LESSON BASED ON VALUE EDUCATION
EDUCAT ION/ENV IRONMENTAL
(3070)  TEAM TEACHING
(4010) FOR PAPER 1 TO 111
(4020) FOR PAPER IV T.B.T PRACTICALS
B.Ed (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003885 BATCH: 0063 SR. NO: 4 2012003366
*DADMAL UPASANA UTTAM Mother : KALPANA
(1098) MAEER"S VISHWASHANTI GURUKAR TEACHER"S TRANINING ACADEMY(B.ED) COLLEGE
(087) " LONI-KALBHOR

Page 6



1098Hal ITicket

YEAR/SEM Continued. . .. DATE TIME
(4030) FOR PAPER V EDUCATIONAL EVALUATION AND ELECTIVE
(4040) WORKSHOP  IN CONTENT CUM METHODOLOGY
(4050) CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES
(4060) SOCIAL SERVICES
(4070) HEALTH PROGRAMME

B.Ed (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003886 BATCH: 0063 SR. NO: 5 2012003367
DHAGE SANDIP LAXMAN Mother : LILABAI

(1098) MAEER"S VISHWASHANTI GURUKAR TEACHER®S TRANINING ACADEMY(B.ED) COLLEGE
(087)” LONI-KALBHOR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
1 (1010) EDUCATION FOR NEW TIMES
(1020) PSYCHOLOGY OF DEVELOPMENT AND LEARNING
(1030) SCHOOL MANAGEMENT PRINCIPAL AND PRACTICE
(1040) INFORMATION COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY AND
INSTRUCTIONAL DESIG
(1070) GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING IN SCHOOL
(1110) SUBJECT EDUCATION

Page 7



1098Hal ITicket
(2010) INTERNAL TESTS
(2020) CONTENT ENRICHMENT PROGRAMME
(2030) TUTORIALS
(3010) CORE-TRAINING PROGRAMME
(3020) PRACTICE LESSONS
(3030) BLOCK TEACHING
(3040) TECHNOLOGY BASED LESSON
(3050) LESSON BASED ON MODES OF TEACHING
(3060) LESSON BASED ON VALUE EDUCATION
EDUCATION/ENVIRONMENTAL
(3070) TEAM TEACHING
(4010) FOR PAPER I TO 111
(4020) FOR PAPER 1V T.B.T PRACTICALS

B.Ed (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003886 BATCH: 0063 SR. NO: 5 2012003367
DHAGE SANDIP LAXMAN Mother : LILABAI

(1098) MAEER®"S VISHWASHANTI GURUKAR TEACHER®"S TRANINING ACADEMY(B.ED) COLLEGE
(087) LONI-KALBHOR

YEAR/SEM Continued. . .. DATE TIME
(4030) FOR PAPER V EDUCATIONAL EVALUATION AND ELECTIVE
(4040) WORKSHOP  IN CONTENT CUM METHODOLOGY
(4050) CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES
(4060) SOCIAL SERVICES
(4070) HEALTH PROGRAMME

Page 8



1098Hal ITicket

B.Ed (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003887 BATCH: 0063 SR. NO: 6 2012003368
*DHAYGUDE RUPALI SUDHAKAR Mother : POURNIMA

(1098) MAEER"S VISHWASHANTI GURUKAR TEACHER®S TRANINING ACADEMY(B.ED) COLLEGE
(087) " LONI-KALBHOR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (1010) EDUCATION FOR NEW TIMES
(1020)  PSYCHOLOGY OF DEVELOPMENT AND LEARNING
(1030)  SCHOOL MANAGEMENT PRINCIPAL AND PRACTICE
(1040)  INFORMATION COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY AND
INSTRUCTIONAL DESIG
(1070)  GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING IN SCHOOL
(1110)  SUBJECT EDUCATION
(2010)  INTERNAL TESTS
(2020)  CONTENT ENRICHMENT PROGRAMME
(2030)  TUTORIALS
(3010)  CORE-TRAINING PROGRAMME
(3020)  PRACTICE LESSONS
(3030) BLOCK TEACHING
(3040)  TECHNOLOGY BASED LESSON
(3050) LESSON BASED ON MODES OF TEACHING
(3060) LESSON BASED ON VALUE EDUCATION
EDUCAT ION/ENV IRONMENTAL
(3070)  TEAM TEACHING
(4010)  FOR PAPER 1 TO 111
(4020) FOR PAPER IV T.B.T PRACTICALS

Page 9



003887
*DHAYG
(1098)
(087)

YEAR/SEM
(4030)
(4040)
(4050)
(4060)
(4070)

003888

1098Hal ITicket

B.Ed (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 0063 SR. NO: 6 2012003368
UDE RUPALI SUDHAKAR Mother : POURNIMA
MAEER®S VISHWASHANTI GURUKAR TEACHER®"S TRANINING ACADEMY(B.ED) COLLEGE
LONI-KALBHOR
Continued. ... DATE TIME
FOR PAPER V EDUCATIONAL EVALUATION AND ELECTIVE
WORKSHOP IN CONTENT CUM METHODOLOGY

CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES
SOCIAL SERVICES
HEALTH PROGRAMME

B.Ed (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 0063 SR. NO: 7 2012003369
Page 10



1098Hal ITicket

DHERE RAJESH BHIMSEN Mother : SUNITA
(1098) MAEER"S VISHWASHANTI GURUKAR TEACHER®S TRANINING ACADEMY(B.ED) COLLEGE
(087) " LONI-KALBHOR

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (1010) EDUCATION FOR NEW TIMES
(1020)  PSYCHOLOGY OF DEVELOPMENT AND LEARNING
(1030)  SCHOOL MANAGEMENT PRINCIPAL AND PRACTICE
(1040)  INFORMATION COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY AND
INSTRUCTIONAL DESIG
(1050)  ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION & DISASTOR MANAGEMENT
(1110)  SUBJECT EDUCATION
(2010)  INTERNAL TESTS
(2020)  CONTENT ENRICHMENT PROGRAMME
(2030)  TUTORIALS
(3010)  CORE-TRAINING PROGRAMME
(3020)  PRACTICE LESSONS
(3030) BLOCK TEACHING
(3040)  TECHNOLOGY BASED LESSON
(3050) LESSON BASED ON MODES OF TEACHING
(3060) LESSON BASED ON VALUE EDUCATION
EDUCAT ION/ENV IRONMENTAL
(3070)  TEAM TEACHING
(4010) FOR PAPER 1 TO 111
(4020) FOR PAPER IV T.B.T PRACTICALS
B.Ed (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003888 BATCH: 0063 SR. NO: 7 2012003369
DHERE RAJESH BHIMSEN Mother : SUNITA

TIME

(1098) MAEER®"S VISHWASHANTI GURUKAR TEACHER®"S TRANINING ACADEMY(B.ED) COLLEGE
(087) LONI-KALBHOR

YEAR/SEM
(4030)
(4040)

Continued. ... DATE
FOR PAPER V EDUCATIONAL EVALUATION AND ELECTIVE
WORKSHOP IN CONTENT CUM METHODOLOGY

Page 11

TIME



1098Hal ITicket
(4050) CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES

(4060) SOCIAL SERVICES
(4070) HEALTH PROGRAMME

B.Ed (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

003889 BATCH: 0429 SR. NO: 2 1091003268
GAIKAR BALASAHEB RAMNATHRAO Mother : ANJANABAI

(1098) MAEER"S VISHWASHANTI GURUKAR TEACHER®S TRANINING ACADEMY(B.ED) COLLEGE
(087)” LONI-KALBHOR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
1 (1010) EDUCATION FOR NEW TIMES

(1040) INFORMATION COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY AND
INSTRUCTIONAL DESIG
(1110) SUBJECT EDUCATION

Page 12



1098Hal ITicket

B.Ed (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

003890 BATCH: 0429 SR. NO: 1 1091102634
*GAIKWAD MANISHA ABRAHAM Mother : ALISHIBA

(1098) MAEER®"S VISHWASHANTI GURUKAR TEACHER®"S TRANINING ACADEMY(B.ED) COLLEGE
(087) LONI-KALBHOR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
1 (1070) GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING IN SCHOOL

Page 13



1098Hal ITicket

B.Ed (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003891 BATCH: 0063 SR. NO: 9 2012003370
*GARUD SARIKA APPASAHEB Mother : CHHAYA

(1098) MAEER"S VISHWASHANTI GURUKAR TEACHER®S TRANINING ACADEMY(B.ED) COLLEGE
(087)" LONI-KALBHOR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (1010) EDUCATION FOR NEW TIMES
(1020)  PSYCHOLOGY OF DEVELOPMENT AND LEARNING
(1030)  SCHOOL MANAGEMENT PRINCIPAL AND PRACTICE
(1040)  INFORMATION COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY AND
INSTRUCTIONAL DESIG
(1050)  ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION & DISASTOR MANAGEMENT
(1110)  SUBJECT EDUCATION
(2010)  INTERNAL TESTS
(2020)  CONTENT ENRICHMENT PROGRAMME
(2030)  TUTORIALS
(3010)  CORE-TRAINING PROGRAMME
(3020)  PRACTICE LESSONS
(3030) BLOCK TEACHING
(3040)  TECHNOLOGY BASED LESSON
(3050) LESSON BASED ON MODES OF TEACHING
(3060) LESSON BASED ON VALUE EDUCATION
EDUCAT I0ON/ENV IRONMENTAL
(3070)  TEAM TEACHING
(4010)  FOR PAPER 1 TO 111
(4020) FOR PAPER IV T.B.T PRACTICALS

Page 14



1098Hal ITicket

B.Ed (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003891 BATCH: 0063 SR. NO: 9 2012003370
*GARUD SARIKA APPASAHEB Mother : CHHAYA
(1098) MAEER"S VISHWASHANTI GURUKAR TEACHER"S TRANINING ACADEMY(B.ED) COLLEGE
(087) " LONI-KALBHOR
YEAR/SEM Continued. . .. DATE TIME
(4030) FOR PAPER V EDUCATIONAL EVALUATION AND ELECTIVE
(4040)  WORKSHOP IN CONTENT CUM METHODOLOGY
(4050)  CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES
(4060)  SOCIAL SERVICES
(4070)  HEALTH PROGRAMME
B.Ed (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003892 BATCH: 0063 SR. NO: 10 2012003371
*GHADGE SAVITA SHIVAJI Mother : ALKA
(1098) MAEER"S VISHWASHANTI GURUKAR TEACHER"S TRANINING ACADEMY(B.ED) COLLEGE
(087)  LONI-KALBHOR

Page 15



YEAR/SEM DATE
I (1010) EDUCATION FOR NEW TIMES
(1020)  PSYCHOLOGY OF DEVELOPMENT AND LEARNING
(1030)  SCHOOL MANAGEMENT PRINCIPAL AND PRACTICE
(1040)  INFORMATION COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY AND
INSTRUCTIONAL DESIG
(1050)  ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION & DISASTOR MANAGEMENT
(1110)  SUBJECT EDUCATION
(2010)  INTERNAL TESTS
(2020)  CONTENT ENRICHMENT PROGRAMME
(2030)  TUTORIALS
(3010)  CORE-TRAINING PROGRAMME
(3020)  PRACTICE LESSONS
(3030) BLOCK TEACHING
(3040)  TECHNOLOGY BASED LESSON
(3050) LESSON BASED ON MODES OF TEACHING
(3060) LESSON BASED ON VALUE EDUCATION
EDUCAT ION/ENV IRONMENTAL
(3070)  TEAM TEACHING
(4010) FOR PAPER 1 TO 111
(4020) FOR PAPER IV T.B.T PRACTICALS
B.Ed (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003892 BATCH: 0063 SR. NO: 10 2012003371
*GHADGE SAVITA SHIVAJI Mother : ALKA

(1098) MAEER®"S VISHWASHANTI GURUKAR TEACHER®"S TRANINING ACADEMY(B.ED) COLLEGE

1098Hal ITicket

(087) LONI-KALBHOR

YEAR/SEM
(4030)
(4040)
(4050)
(4060)
(4070)

Continued. ... DATE
FOR PAPER V EDUCATIONAL EVALUATION AND ELECTIVE

WORKSHOP IN CONTENT CUM METHODOLOGY

CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES

SOCIAL SERVICES

HEALTH PROGRAMME

Page 16

TIME

TIME



1098Hal ITicket

B.Ed (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003893 BATCH: 0063 SR. NO: 11 2012003372
*GUPTA RASHMI ANIL Mother : PUSHPA

(1098) MAEER"S VISHWASHANTI GURUKAR TEACHER®S TRANINING ACADEMY(B.ED) COLLEGE
(087)” LONI-KALBHOR

YEAR/SEM
1 (1010)
(1020)
(1030)
(1040)

(1050)
(1110)
(2010)
(2020)
(2030)
(3010)
(3020)
(3030)
(3040)
(3050)

DATE TIME
EDUCATION FOR NEW TIMES
PSYCHOLOGY OF DEVELOPMENT AND LEARNING
SCHOOL MANAGEMENT PRINCIPAL AND PRACTICE
INFORMATION COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY AND
INSTRUCTIONAL DESIG
ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION & DISASTOR MANAGEMENT
SUBJECT EDUCATION
INTERNAL TESTS
CONTENT ENRICHMENT PROGRAMME
TUTORIALS
CORE-TRAINING PROGRAMME
PRACTICE LESSONS
BLOCK TEACHING
TECHNOLOGY BASED LESSON
LESSON BASED ON MODES OF TEACHING

Page 17



1098Hal ITicket

(3060)  LESSON BASED ON VALUE EDUCATION
EDUCAT ION/ENV IRONMENTAL
(3070)  TEAM TEACHING
(4010) FOR PAPER 1 TO 111
(4020) FOR PAPER IV T.B.T PRACTICALS
B.Ed (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003893  BATCH: 0063 SR. NO: 11 2012003372
*GUPTA RASHMI ANIL Mother : PUSHPA

(1098) MAEER®"S VISHWASHANTI GURUKAR TEACHER®"S TRANINING ACADEMY(B.ED) COLLEGE
(087) LONI-KALBHOR

YEAR/SEM
(4030)
(4040)
(4050)
(4060)
(4070)

Continued. ... DATE TIME
FOR PAPER V EDUCATIONAL EVALUATION AND ELECTIVE

WORKSHOP IN CONTENT CUM METHODOLOGY

CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES

SOCIAL SERVICES

HEALTH PROGRAMME

Page 18



1098Hal ITicket

B.Ed (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003894 BATCH: 0063 SR. NO: 12 2012003373
JADHAV RAJENDRA VILAS Mother : SHALAN

(1098) MAEER"S VISHWASHANTI GURUKAR TEACHER®S TRANINING ACADEMY(B.ED) COLLEGE
(087)" LONI-KALBHOR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (1010) EDUCATION FOR NEW TIMES
(1020)  PSYCHOLOGY OF DEVELOPMENT AND LEARNING
(1030)  SCHOOL MANAGEMENT PRINCIPAL AND PRACTICE
(1040)  INFORMATION COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY AND
INSTRUCTIONAL DESIG
(1070)  GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING IN SCHOOL
(1110)  SUBJECT EDUCATION
(2010)  INTERNAL TESTS
(2020)  CONTENT ENRICHMENT PROGRAMME
(2030)  TUTORIALS
(3010)  CORE-TRAINING PROGRAMME
(3020)  PRACTICE LESSONS
(3030) BLOCK TEACHING
(3040)  TECHNOLOGY BASED LESSON
(3050) LESSON BASED ON MODES OF TEACHING
(3060) LESSON BASED ON VALUE EDUCATION
EDUCAT I0ON/ENV IRONMENTAL
(3070)  TEAM TEACHING
(4010)  FOR PAPER 1 TO 111
(4020) FOR PAPER IV T.B.T PRACTICALS

B.Ed (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

Page 19



1098Hal ITicket
003894 BATCH: 0063 SR. NO: 12 2012003373
JADHAV RAJENDRA VILAS Mother : SHALAN
(1098) MAEER"S VISHWASHANTI GURUKAR TEACHER®"S TRANINING ACADEMY(B.ED) COLLEGE
(087) LONI-KALBHOR

YEAR/SEM Continued. . .. DATE TIME
(4030) FOR PAPER V EDUCATIONAL EVALUATION AND ELECTIVE
(4040) WORKSHOP  IN CONTENT CUM METHODOLOGY
(4050) CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES
(4060) SOCIAL SERVICES
(4070) HEALTH PROGRAMME

B.Ed (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003895 BATCH: 0063 SR. NO: 13 2012003374
JADHAV YUVRAJ DURYODHAN Mother : PUSHPA

(1098) MAEER"S VISHWASHANTI GURUKAR TEACHER®S TRANINING ACADEMY(B.ED) COLLEGE
(087)” LONI-KALBHOR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
1 (1010) EDUCATION FOR NEW TIMES
(1020) PSYCHOLOGY OF DEVELOPMENT AND LEARNING
(1030) SCHOOL MANAGEMENT PRINCIPAL AND PRACTICE

Page 20



(1040)

(1070)
(1110)
(2010)
(2020)
(2030)
(3010)
(3020)
(3030)
(3040)
(3050)
(3060)

(3070)
(4010)
(4020)

003895
JADHAV YUVRAJ DURYODHAN
(1098) MAEER®"S VISHWASHANTI GURUKAR TEACHER®"S TRANINING ACADEMY(B.ED) COLLEGE

1098Hal ITicket

INFORMATION COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY AND
INSTRUCTIONAL DESIG

GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING IN SCHOOL

SUBJECT EDUCATION

INTERNAL TESTS

CONTENT ENRICHMENT PROGRAMME

TUTORIALS

CORE-TRAINING PROGRAMME

PRACTICE LESSONS

BLOCK TEACHING

TECHNOLOGY BASED LESSON

LESSON BASED ON MODES OF TEACHING

LESSON BASED ON VALUE EDUCATION
EDUCATION/ENV IRONMENTAL

TEAM TEACHING

FOR PAPER I TO 111

FOR PAPER 1V T.B.T PRACTICALS

B.Ed (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 0063 SR. NO: 13

(087) LONI-KALBHOR

YEAR/SEM
(4030)
(4040)
(4050)
(4060)
(4070)

Continued. ...

FOR PAPER V EDUCATIONAL EVALUATION AND ELECTIVE
WORKSHOP IN CONTENT CUM METHODOLOGY
CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES

SOCIAL SERVICES

HEALTH PROGRAMME

Page 21

2012003374
Mother : PUSHPA



1098Hal ITicket

B.Ed (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003896 BATCH: 0063 SR. NO: 14 2012003375
*JAGTAP SWATI DNYANDEO Mother : SEEMA

(1098) MAEER®S VISHWASHANTI GURUKAR TEACHER®S TRANINING ACADEMY(B.ED) COLLEGE
(087)” LONI-KALBHOR

YEAR/SEM
1 (1010)
(1020)
(1030)
(1040)

(1070)
(1110)
(2010)
(2020)
(2030)
(3010)
(3020)
(3030)
(3040)
(3050)
(3060)

(3070)
(4010)

DATE TIME
EDUCATION FOR NEW TIMES
PSYCHOLOGY OF DEVELOPMENT AND LEARNING
SCHOOL MANAGEMENT PRINCIPAL AND PRACTICE
INFORMATION COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY AND
INSTRUCTIONAL DESIG
GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING IN SCHOOL
SUBJECT EDUCATION
INTERNAL TESTS
CONTENT ENRICHMENT PROGRAMME
TUTORIALS
CORE-TRAINING PROGRAMME
PRACTICE LESSONS
BLOCK TEACHING
TECHNOLOGY BASED LESSON
LESSON BASED ON MODES OF TEACHING
LESSON BASED ON VALUE EDUCATION
EDUCAT ION/ENVIRONMENTAL
TEAM TEACHING
FOR PAPER 1 TO 111
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1098Hal ITicket

(4020)  FOR PAPER IV T.B.T PRACTICALS
B.Ed (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003896  BATCH: 0063 SR. NO: 14 2012003375
*JAGTAP SWATI DNYANDEO Mother : SEEMA

(1098) MAEER®"S VISHWASHANTI GURUKAR TEACHER®"S TRANINING ACADEMY(B.ED) COLLEGE
(087) LONI-KALBHOR

YEAR/SEM
(4030)
(4040)
(4050)
(4060)
(4070)

Continued. ... DATE TIME
FOR PAPER V EDUCATIONAL EVALUATION AND ELECTIVE

WORKSHOP IN CONTENT CUM METHODOLOGY

CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES

SOCIAL SERVICES

HEALTH PROGRAMME
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1098Hal ITicket

B.Ed (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003897 BATCH: 0063 SR. NO: 15 2012003376
*KALE PRATIBHA BHASKAR Mother : MIRA

(1098) MAEER"S VISHWASHANTI GURUKAR TEACHER®S TRANINING ACADEMY(B.ED) COLLEGE
(087) " LONI-KALBHOR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (1010) EDUCATION FOR NEW TIMES
(1020)  PSYCHOLOGY OF DEVELOPMENT AND LEARNING
(1030)  SCHOOL MANAGEMENT PRINCIPAL AND PRACTICE
(1040)  INFORMATION COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY AND
INSTRUCTIONAL DESIG
(1070)  GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING IN SCHOOL
(1110)  SUBJECT EDUCATION
(2010)  INTERNAL TESTS
(2020)  CONTENT ENRICHMENT PROGRAMME
(2030)  TUTORIALS
(3010)  CORE-TRAINING PROGRAMME
(3020)  PRACTICE LESSONS
(3030) BLOCK TEACHING
(3040)  TECHNOLOGY BASED LESSON
(3050) LESSON BASED ON MODES OF TEACHING
(3060) LESSON BASED ON VALUE EDUCATION
EDUCAT I0ON/ENV IRONMENTAL
(3070)  TEAM TEACHING
(4010)  FOR PAPER I TO 111
(4020) FOR PAPER IV T.B.T PRACTICALS

B.Ed (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003897 BATCH: 0063 SR. NO: 15 2012003376
*KALE PRATIBHA BHASKAR Mother : MIRA

(1098) MAEER®"S VISHWASHANTI GURUKAR TEACHER®"S TRANINING ACADEMY(B.ED) COLLEGE
(087) LONI-KALBHOR
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YEAR/SEM Continued. . .. DATE TIME
(4030) FOR PAPER V EDUCATIONAL EVALUATION AND ELECTIVE
(4040) WORKSHOP  IN CONTENT CUM METHODOLOGY
(4050) CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES
(4060) SOCIAL SERVICES
(4070) HEALTH PROGRAMME

B.Ed (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003898 BATCH: 0429 SR. NO: 3 1091003149
KAMBLE DHIRAJ UDDHAVRAO Mother : ROHINI

(1098) MAEER®S VISHWASHANTI GURUKAR TEACHER®S TRANINING ACADEMY(B.ED) COLLEGE
(087)” LONI-KALBHOR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
1 (1010) EDUCATION FOR NEW TIMES
(1020) PSYCHOLOGY OF DEVELOPMENT AND LEARNING
(1040) INFORMATION COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY AND
INSTRUCTIONAL DESIG
(1070) GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING IN SCHOOL
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B.Ed (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003899  BATCH: 0063 SR. NO: 16 2012003377
KHEDKAR KRISHNA BAPURAO Mother : HIRABAI

(1098) MAEER®"S VISHWASHANTI GURUKAR TEACHER®"S TRANINING ACADEMY(B.ED) COLLEGE
(087) LONI-KALBHOR

YEAR/SEM
1 (1010)
(1020)
(1030)
(1040)

(1070)
(1110)
(2010)
(2020)
(2030)
(3010)
(3020)
(3030)
(3040)

DATE TIME

EDUCATION FOR NEW TIMES
PSYCHOLOGY OF DEVELOPMENT AND LEARNING
SCHOOL MANAGEMENT PRINCIPAL AND PRACTICE
INFORMATION COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY AND

INSTRUCTIONAL DESIG
GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING IN SCHOOL
SUBJECT EDUCATION
INTERNAL TESTS
CONTENT ENRICHMENT PROGRAMME
TUTORIALS
CORE-TRAINING PROGRAMME
PRACTICE LESSONS
BLOCK TEACHING
TECHNOLOGY BASED LESSON
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(3050) LESSON BASED ON MODES OF TEACHING
(3060) LESSON BASED ON VALUE EDUCATION
EDUCATION/ENVIRONMENTAL
(3070) TEAM TEACHING
(4010) FOR PAPER I TO 111
(4020) FOR PAPER 1V T.B.T PRACTICALS

B.Ed (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003899 BATCH: 0063 SR. NO: 16 2012003377
KHEDKAR KRISHNA BAPURAO Mother : HIRABAI

(1098) MAEER"S VISHWASHANTI GURUKAR TEACHER®S TRANINING ACADEMY(B.ED) COLLEGE
(087) " LONI-KALBHOR

YEAR/SEM Continued. . .. DATE TIME
(4030) FOR PAPER V EDUCATIONAL EVALUATION AND ELECTIVE
(4040)  WORKSHOP IN CONTENT CUM METHODOLOGY
(4050)  CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES
(4060)  SOCIAL SERVICES
(4070)  HEALTH PROGRAMME
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B.Ed (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003900 BATCH: 0063 SR. NO: 17 2012003378
*KUNJIR APEKSHA SURESH Mother : ASHA

(1098) MAEER®"S VISHWASHANTI GURUKAR TEACHER®"S TRANINING ACADEMY(B.ED) COLLEGE
(087) LONI-KALBHOR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (1010) EDUCATION FOR NEW TIMES
(1020)  PSYCHOLOGY OF DEVELOPMENT AND LEARNING
(1030)  SCHOOL MANAGEMENT PRINCIPAL AND PRACTICE
(1040)  INFORMATION COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY AND
INSTRUCTIONAL DESIG
(1070)  GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING IN SCHOOL
(1110)  SUBJECT EDUCATION
(2010)  INTERNAL TESTS
(2020)  CONTENT ENRICHMENT PROGRAMME
(2030)  TUTORIALS
(3010)  CORE-TRAINING PROGRAMME
(3020)  PRACTICE LESSONS
(3030) BLOCK TEACHING
(3040)  TECHNOLOGY BASED LESSON
(3050) LESSON BASED ON MODES OF TEACHING
(3060) LESSON BASED ON VALUE EDUCATION
EDUCAT ION/ENV IRONMENTAL
(3070)  TEAM TEACHING
(4010) FOR PAPER I TO I11
(4020)  FOR PAPER IV T.B.T PRACTICALS

B.Ed (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003900 BATCH: 0063  SR. NO: 17 2012003378
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*KUNJIR APEKSHA SURESH Mother : ASHA
(1098) MAEER"S VISHWASHANTI GURUKAR TEACHER®"S TRANINING ACADEMY(B.ED) COLLEGE
(087) LONI-KALBHOR

YEAR/SEM Continued. . .. DATE TIME
(4030) FOR PAPER V EDUCATIONAL EVALUATION AND ELECTIVE
(4040)  WORKSHOP IN CONTENT CUM METHODOLOGY
(4050)  CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES
(4060)  SOCIAL SERVICES
(4070)  HEALTH PROGRAMME

B.Ed (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003901  BATCH: 0063 SR. NO: 18 2012003379
MADANE SANJAY SAHEBARAO Mother : LAXIMI

(1098) MAEER®"S VISHWASHANTI GURUKAR TEACHER®"S TRANINING ACADEMY(B.ED) COLLEGE
(087) LONI-KALBHOR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
1 (1010) EDUCATION FOR NEW TIMES
(1020) PSYCHOLOGY OF DEVELOPMENT AND LEARNING
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(1030) SCHOOL MANAGEMENT PRINCIPAL AND PRACTICE

(1040) INFORMATION COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY AND
INSTRUCTIONAL DESIG

(1070) GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING IN SCHOOL

(1110) SUBJECT EDUCATION

(2010) INTERNAL TESTS

(2020) CONTENT ENRICHMENT PROGRAMME

(2030) TUTORIALS

(3010) CORE-TRAINING PROGRAMME

(3020) PRACTICE LESSONS

(3030) BLOCK TEACHING

(3040) TECHNOLOGY BASED LESSON

(3050) LESSON BASED ON MODES OF TEACHING

(3060) LESSON BASED ON VALUE EDUCATION
EDUCATION/ENVIRONMENTAL

(3070) TEAM TEACHING

(4010) FOR PAPER I TO 111

(4020) FOR PAPER IV T.B.T PRACTICALS

B.Ed (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003901 BATCH: 0063 SR. NO: 18 2012003379
MADANE SANJAY SAHEBARAO Mother : LAXIMI

(1098) MAEER®S VISHWASHANTI GURUKAR TEACHER®S TRANINING ACADEMY(B.ED) COLLEGE
(087)” LONI-KALBHOR

YEAR/SEM Continued. . .. DATE TIME
(4030) FOR PAPER V EDUCATIONAL EVALUATION AND ELECTIVE
(4040)  WORKSHOP IN CONTENT CUM METHODOLOGY
(4050)  CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES
(4060)  SOCIAL SERVICES
(4070)  HEALTH PROGRAMME
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B.Ed (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003902  BATCH: 0063 SR. NO: 19 2012003380
*MALI SNEHA TANAJI Mother : UJWALA

(1098) MAEER®"S VISHWASHANTI GURUKAR TEACHER®"S TRANINING ACADEMY(B.ED) COLLEGE
(087) LONI-KALBHOR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (1010) EDUCATION FOR NEW TIMES

(1020)  PSYCHOLOGY OF DEVELOPMENT AND LEARNING

(1030)  SCHOOL MANAGEMENT PRINCIPAL AND PRACTICE

(1040)  INFORMATION COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY AND
INSTRUCTIONAL DESIG

(1050)  ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION & DISASTOR MANAGEMENT

(1110)  SUBJECT EDUCATION

(2010)  INTERNAL TESTS

(2020)  CONTENT ENRICHMENT PROGRAMME

(2030)  TUTORIALS

(3010)  CORE-TRAINING PROGRAMME

(3020)  PRACTICE LESSONS

(3030) BLOCK TEACHING

(3040)  TECHNOLOGY BASED LESSON

(3050) LESSON BASED ON MODES OF TEACHING

(3060)  LESSON BASED ON VALUE EDUCATION
EDUCAT ION/ENV IRONMENTAL

(3070)  TEAM TEACHING
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(4010)
(4020)

003902
*MALI

1098Hal ITicket
FOR PAPER I TO 111
FOR PAPER IV T.B.T PRACTICALS

B.Ed (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 0063 SR. NO: 19 2012003380
SNEHA TANAJI Mother : UJWALA

(1098) MAEER®S VISHWASHANTI GURUKAR TEACHER®S TRANINING ACADEMY(B.ED) COLLEGE
(087)" LONI-KALBHOR

YEAR/SEM
(4030)
(4040)
(4050)
(4060)
(4070)

Continued.... DATE TIME
FOR PAPER V EDUCATIONAL EVALUATION AND ELECTIVE

WORKSHOP IN CONTENT CUM METHODOLOGY

CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES

SOCIAL SERVICES

HEALTH PROGRAMME
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B.Ed (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003903 BATCH: 0063 SR. NO: 20 2012003381
*MEHRA PRAMITI ALOK Mother : ALKA SETH

(1098) MAEER®"S VISHWASHANTI GURUKAR TEACHER®"S TRANINING ACADEMY(B.ED) COLLEGE
(087) LONI-KALBHOR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (1010) EDUCATION FOR NEW TIMES
(1020)  PSYCHOLOGY OF DEVELOPMENT AND LEARNING
(1030)  SCHOOL MANAGEMENT PRINCIPAL AND PRACTICE
(1040)  INFORMATION COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY AND
INSTRUCTIONAL DESIG
(1050)  ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION & DISASTOR MANAGEMENT
(1110)  SUBJECT EDUCATION
(2010)  INTERNAL TESTS
(2020)  CONTENT ENRICHMENT PROGRAMME
(2030)  TUTORIALS
(3010)  CORE-TRAINING PROGRAMME
(3020)  PRACTICE LESSONS
(3030) BLOCK TEACHING
(3040)  TECHNOLOGY BASED LESSON
(3050) LESSON BASED ON MODES OF TEACHING
(3060) LESSON BASED ON VALUE EDUCATION
EDUCAT ION/ENV IRONMENTAL
(3070)  TEAM TEACHING
(4010)  FOR PAPER I TO I11
(4020)  FOR PAPER IV T.B.T PRACTICALS

B.Ed (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003903 BATCH: 0063 SR. NO: 20 2012003381
*MEHRA PRAMITI ALOK Mother : ALKA SETH

(1098) MAEER®S VISHWASHANTI GURUKAR TEACHER®S TRANINING ACADEMY(B.ED) COLLEGE
(087)" LONI-KALBHOR
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YEAR/SEM Continued. ... DATE TIME
(4030) FOR PAPER V EDUCATIONAL EVALUATION AND ELECTIVE
(4040) WORKSHOP IN CONTENT CUM METHODOLOGY
(4050) CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES
(4060) SOCIAL SERVICES
(4070) HEALTH PROGRAMME

B.Ed (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003904 BATCH: 0429 SR. NO: 4 1091003282
*MITHEBHAI REHANA MUNAWWARPASHA Mother : SHAREEFA BEGUM

(1098) MAEER®"S VISHWASHANTI GURUKAR TEACHER®"S TRANINING ACADEMY(B.ED) COLLEGE
(087) LONI-KALBHOR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
1 (1010) EDUCATION FOR NEW TIMES
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B.Ed (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003905 BATCH: 0063 SR. NO: 21 2012003382
NARWADE THOMAS KONDIRAM Mother : SHANTABAI

(1098) MAEER"S VISHWASHANTI GURUKAR TEACHER®S TRANINING ACADEMY(B.ED) COLLEGE
(087)” LONI-KALBHOR

YEAR/SEM
1 (1010)
(1020)
(1030)
(1040)

(1070)
(1110)
(2010)
(2020)
(2030)
(3010)
(3020)
(3030)
(3040)
(3050)

DATE TIME
EDUCATION FOR NEW TIMES
PSYCHOLOGY OF DEVELOPMENT AND LEARNING
SCHOOL MANAGEMENT PRINCIPAL AND PRACTICE
INFORMATION COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY AND
INSTRUCTIONAL DESIG
GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING IN SCHOOL
SUBJECT EDUCATION
INTERNAL TESTS
CONTENT ENRICHMENT PROGRAMME
TUTORIALS
CORE-TRAINING PROGRAMME
PRACTICE LESSONS
BLOCK TEACHING
TECHNOLOGY BASED LESSON
LESSON BASED ON MODES OF TEACHING
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(3060)  LESSON BASED ON VALUE EDUCATION
EDUCAT ION/ENV IRONMENTAL
(3070)  TEAM TEACHING
(4010) FOR PAPER 1 TO 111
(4020) FOR PAPER IV T.B.T PRACTICALS
B.Ed (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003905 BATCH: 0063 SR. NO: 21 2012003382
NARWADE THOMAS KONDIRAM Mother : SHANTABAI

(1098) MAEER®"S VISHWASHANTI GURUKAR TEACHER®"S TRANINING ACADEMY(B.ED) COLLEGE
(087) LONI-KALBHOR

YEAR/SEM
(4030)
(4040)
(4050)
(4060)
(4070)

Continued. ... DATE TIME
FOR PAPER V EDUCATIONAL EVALUATION AND ELECTIVE

WORKSHOP IN CONTENT CUM METHODOLOGY

CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES

SOCIAL SERVICES

HEALTH PROGRAMME
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B.Ed (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003906 BATCH: 0063 SR. NO: 22 2012003383
*PATHAN NILOFAR SIRAJ Mother : SHAYADA

(1098) MAEER"S VISHWASHANTI GURUKAR TEACHER®S TRANINING ACADEMY(B.ED) COLLEGE
(087)" LONI-KALBHOR

YEAR/SEM
1 (1010)
(1020)
(1030)
(1040)

(1050)
(1110)
(2010)
(2020)
(2030)
(3010)
(3020)
(3030)
(3040)
(3050)
(3060)

(3070)
(4010)
(4020)

DATE TIME
EDUCATION FOR NEW TIMES
PSYCHOLOGY OF DEVELOPMENT AND LEARNING
SCHOOL MANAGEMENT PRINCIPAL AND PRACTICE
INFORMATION COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY AND
INSTRUCTIONAL DESIG
ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION & DISASTOR MANAGEMENT
SUBJECT EDUCATION
INTERNAL TESTS
CONTENT ENRICHMENT PROGRAMME
TUTORIALS
CORE-TRAINING PROGRAMME
PRACTICE LESSONS
BLOCK TEACHING
TECHNOLOGY BASED LESSON
LESSON BASED ON MODES OF TEACHING
LESSON BASED ON VALUE EDUCATION
EDUCAT ION/ENVIRONMENTAL
TEAM TEACHING
FOR PAPER 1 TO 111
FOR PAPER 1V T.B.T PRACTICALS

B.Ed (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
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003906 BATCH: 0063 SR. NO: 22 2012003383
*PATHAN NILOFAR SIRAJ Mother : SHAYADA
(1098) MAEER"S VISHWASHANTI GURUKAR TEACHER®"S TRANINING ACADEMY(B.ED) COLLEGE
(087) LONI-KALBHOR

YEAR/SEM Continued. . .. DATE TIME
(4030) FOR PAPER V EDUCATIONAL EVALUATION AND ELECTIVE
(4040) WORKSHOP  IN CONTENT CUM METHODOLOGY
(4050) CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES
(4060) SOCIAL SERVICES
(4070) HEALTH PROGRAMME

B.Ed (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003907 BATCH: 0063 SR. NO: 23 2012003384
*PATIL BHARATI NANASAHEB Mother : JIJA

(1098) MAEER®S VISHWASHANTI GURUKAR TEACHER®S TRANINING ACADEMY(B.ED) COLLEGE
(087)” LONI-KALBHOR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
1 (1010) EDUCATION FOR NEW TIMES
(1020) PSYCHOLOGY OF DEVELOPMENT AND LEARNING
(1030) SCHOOL MANAGEMENT PRINCIPAL AND PRACTICE
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(1040)  INFORMATION COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY AND
INSTRUCTIONAL DESIG
(1050)  ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION & DISASTOR MANAGEMENT
(1110)  SUBJECT EDUCATION
(2010)  INTERNAL TESTS
(2020)  CONTENT ENRICHMENT PROGRAMME
(2030)  TUTORIALS
(3010)  CORE-TRAINING PROGRAMME
(3020)  PRACTICE LESSONS
(3030) BLOCK TEACHING
(3040)  TECHNOLOGY BASED LESSON
(3050) LESSON BASED ON MODES OF TEACHING
(3060) LESSON BASED ON VALUE EDUCATION
EDUCAT ION/ENV IRONMENTAL
(3070)  TEAM TEACHING
(4010) FOR PAPER 1 TO 111
(4020) FOR PAPER IV T.B.T PRACTICALS
B.Ed (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003907 BATCH: 0063 SR. NO: 23
*PATIL BHARATI NANASAHEB Mother : JIJA

(1098) MAEER®"S VISHWASHANTI GURUKAR TEACHER®"S TRANINING ACADEMY(B.ED) COLLEGE

(087) LONI-KALBHOR

YEAR/SEM
(4030)
(4040)
(4050)
(4060)
(4070)

Continued. ...

FOR PAPER V EDUCATIONAL EVALUATION AND ELECTIVE
WORKSHOP IN CONTENT CUM METHODOLOGY
CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES

SOCIAL SERVICES

HEALTH PROGRAMME

Page 39
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003908

B.Ed (2008 PAT.)

BATCH: 0063 SR. NO: 24

PAWARA PREMRAJ BADHU
(1098) MAEER"S VISHWASHANTI GURUKAR TEACHER®S TRANINING ACADEMY(B.ED) COLLEGE
(087)” LONI-KALBHOR

YEAR/SEM
1 (1010)
(1020)
(1030)
(1040)

(1050)
(1110)
(2010)
(2020)
(2030)
(3010)
(3020)
(3030)
(3040)
(3050)
(3060)

(3070)
(4010)

EDUCATION FOR NEW TIMES

1098Hal ITicket

APR/MAY 2012
2012003385

Mother : KANIBAI

DATE TIME

PSYCHOLOGY OF DEVELOPMENT AND LEARNING
SCHOOL MANAGEMENT PRINCIPAL AND PRACTICE
INFORMATION COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY AND

INSTRUCTIONAL DESIG

ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION & DISASTOR MANAGEMENT

SUBJECT EDUCATION

INTERNAL TESTS

CONTENT ENRICHMENT PROGRAMME

TUTORIALS

CORE-TRAINING PROGRAMME

PRACTICE LESSONS

BLOCK TEACHING

TECHNOLOGY BASED LESSON

LESSON BASED ON MODES OF TEACHING

LESSON BASED ON VALUE EDUCATION
EDUCAT ION/ENVIRONMENTAL

TEAM TEACHING

FOR PAPER 1 TO 111
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(4020)  FOR PAPER IV T.B.T PRACTICALS
B.Ed (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003908 BATCH: 0063 SR. NO: 24 2012003385
PAWARA PREMRAJ BADHU Mother : KANIBAI

(1098) MAEER®"S VISHWASHANTI GURUKAR TEACHER®"S TRANINING ACADEMY(B.ED) COLLEGE
(087) LONI-KALBHOR

YEAR/SEM
(4030)
(4040)
(4050)
(4060)
(4070)

Continued. ... DATE TIME
FOR PAPER V EDUCATIONAL EVALUATION AND ELECTIVE

WORKSHOP IN CONTENT CUM METHODOLOGY

CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES

SOCIAL SERVICES

HEALTH PROGRAMME

Page 41



1098Hal ITicket

B.Ed (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003909 BATCH: 0063 SR. NO: 25 2012003386
*QURAISHI RAZIA BEGAM ANWAR AHMAD Mother : AYSHA BEGAM

(1098) MAEER"S VISHWASHANTI GURUKAR TEACHER®S TRANINING ACADEMY(B.ED) COLLEGE
(087) " LONI-KALBHOR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (1010) EDUCATION FOR NEW TIMES
(1020)  PSYCHOLOGY OF DEVELOPMENT AND LEARNING
(1030)  SCHOOL MANAGEMENT PRINCIPAL AND PRACTICE
(1040)  INFORMATION COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY AND
INSTRUCTIONAL DESIG
(1070)  GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING IN SCHOOL
(1110)  SUBJECT EDUCATION
(2010)  INTERNAL TESTS
(2020)  CONTENT ENRICHMENT PROGRAMME
(2030)  TUTORIALS
(3010)  CORE-TRAINING PROGRAMME
(3020)  PRACTICE LESSONS
(3030) BLOCK TEACHING
(3040)  TECHNOLOGY BASED LESSON
(3050) LESSON BASED ON MODES OF TEACHING
(3060) LESSON BASED ON VALUE EDUCATION
EDUCAT I0ON/ENV IRONMENTAL
(3070)  TEAM TEACHING
(4010)  FOR PAPER I TO 111
(4020) FOR PAPER IV T.B.T PRACTICALS

B.Ed (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003909 BATCH: 0063 SR. NO: 25 2012003386
*QURAISHI RAZIA BEGAM ANWAR AHMAD Mother : AYSHA BEGAM

(1098) MAEER®"S VISHWASHANTI GURUKAR TEACHER®"S TRANINING ACADEMY(B.ED) COLLEGE
(087) LONI-KALBHOR
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YEAR/SEM Continued. . .. DATE TIME
(4030) FOR PAPER V EDUCATIONAL EVALUATION AND ELECTIVE
(4040) WORKSHOP  IN CONTENT CUM METHODOLOGY
(4050) CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES
(4060) SOCIAL SERVICES
(4070) HEALTH PROGRAMME

B.Ed (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003910 BATCH: 0063 SR. NO: 26 2012003387
*ROY ANNU SURENDRA Mother : SUSHEELA

(1098) MAEER"S VISHWASHANTI GURUKAR TEACHER®S TRANINING ACADEMY(B.ED) COLLEGE
(087)” LONI-KALBHOR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
1 (1010) EDUCATION FOR NEW TIMES
(1020) PSYCHOLOGY OF DEVELOPMENT AND LEARNING
(1030) SCHOOL MANAGEMENT PRINCIPAL AND PRACTICE
(1040) INFORMATION COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY AND
INSTRUCTIONAL DESIG
(1050) ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION & DISASTOR MANAGEMENT
(1110) SUBJECT EDUCATION
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(2010) INTERNAL TESTS
(2020) CONTENT ENRICHMENT PROGRAMME
(2030) TUTORIALS
(3010) CORE-TRAINING PROGRAMME
(3020) PRACTICE LESSONS
(3030) BLOCK TEACHING
(3040) TECHNOLOGY BASED LESSON
(3050) LESSON BASED ON MODES OF TEACHING
(3060) LESSON BASED ON VALUE EDUCATION
EDUCATION/ENVIRONMENTAL
(3070) TEAM TEACHING
(4010) FOR PAPER I TO 111
(4020) FOR PAPER 1V T.B.T PRACTICALS

B.Ed (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003910 BATCH: 0063 SR. NO: 26 2012003387
*ROY ANNU SURENDRA Mother : SUSHEELA

(1098) MAEER®"S VISHWASHANTI GURUKAR TEACHER®"S TRANINING ACADEMY(B.ED) COLLEGE
(087) LONI-KALBHOR

YEAR/SEM Continued. . .. DATE TIME
(4030) FOR PAPER V EDUCATIONAL EVALUATION AND ELECTIVE
(4040) WORKSHOP  IN CONTENT CUM METHODOLOGY
(4050) CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES
(4060) SOCIAL SERVICES
(4070) HEALTH PROGRAMME
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003911

B.Ed (2008 PAT.)

BATCH: 0063 SR. NO: 27

*SHAIKH RESHMA SHAFI
(1098) MAEER"S VISHWASHANTI GURUKAR TEACHER®S TRANINING ACADEMY(B.ED) COLLEGE
(087) " LONI-KALBHOR

YEAR/SEM
1 (1010)
(1020)
(1030)
(1040)

(1050)
(1110)
(2010)
(2020)
(2030)
(3010)
(3020)
(3030)
(3040)
(3050)
(3060)

(3070)
(4010)
(4020)

EDUCATION FOR NEW TIMES

1098Hal ITicket

APR/MAY 2012
2012003388

Mother : BISMILLA

DATE TIME

PSYCHOLOGY OF DEVELOPMENT AND LEARNING
SCHOOL MANAGEMENT PRINCIPAL AND PRACTICE
INFORMATION COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY AND

INSTRUCTIONAL DESIG

ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION & DISASTOR MANAGEMENT

SUBJECT EDUCATION

INTERNAL TESTS

CONTENT ENRICHMENT PROGRAMME

TUTORIALS

CORE-TRAINING PROGRAMME

PRACTICE LESSONS

BLOCK TEACHING

TECHNOLOGY BASED LESSON

LESSON BASED ON MODES OF TEACHING

LESSON BASED ON VALUE EDUCATION
EDUCAT ION/ENVIRONMENTAL

TEAM TEACHING

FOR PAPER 1 TO 111

FOR PAPER 1V T.B.T PRACTICALS
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003911
*SHAIK
(1098)
(087)

YEAR/SEM
(4030)
(4040)
(4050)
(4060)
(4070)

003912

1098Hal ITicket

B.Ed (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 0063 SR. NO: 27 2012003388
H RESHMA SHAFI Mother : BISMILLA
MAEER®S VISHWASHANTI GURUKAR TEACHER®"S TRANINING ACADEMY(B.ED) COLLEGE
LONI-KALBHOR
Continued. ... DATE TIME
FOR PAPER V EDUCATIONAL EVALUATION AND ELECTIVE
WORKSHOP IN CONTENT CUM METHODOLOGY

CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES
SOCIAL SERVICES
HEALTH PROGRAMME

B.Ed (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 0063 SR. NO: 8 2012003389
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*SHANKHAPAL SWATI PRAKASH Mother : ASHA
(1098) MAEER"S VISHWASHANTI GURUKAR TEACHER®"S TRANINING ACADEMY(B.ED) COLLEGE
(087) LONI-KALBHOR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (1010) EDUCATION FOR NEW TIMES
(1020)  PSYCHOLOGY OF DEVELOPMENT AND LEARNING
(1030)  SCHOOL MANAGEMENT PRINCIPAL AND PRACTICE
(1040)  INFORMATION COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY AND
INSTRUCTIONAL DESIG
(1050)  ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION & DISASTOR MANAGEMENT
(1110)  SUBJECT EDUCATION
(2010)  INTERNAL TESTS
(2020)  CONTENT ENRICHMENT PROGRAMME
(2030)  TUTORIALS
(3010)  CORE-TRAINING PROGRAMME
(3020)  PRACTICE LESSONS
(3030) BLOCK TEACHING
(3040)  TECHNOLOGY BASED LESSON
(3050) LESSON BASED ON MODES OF TEACHING
(3060) LESSON BASED ON VALUE EDUCATION
EDUCAT I0ON/ENV IRONMENTAL
(3070)  TEAM TEACHING
(4010)  FOR PAPER 1 TO 111
(4020) FOR PAPER IV T.B.T PRACTICALS

B.Ed (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003912 BATCH: 0063 SR. NO: 8 2012003389
*SHANKHAPAL SWATI PRAKASH Mother : ASHA

(1098) MAEER®"S VISHWASHANTI GURUKAR TEACHER®"S TRANINING ACADEMY(B.ED) COLLEGE
(087) LONI-KALBHOR

YEAR/SEM Continued. . .. DATE TIME
(4030) FOR PAPER V EDUCATIONAL EVALUATION AND ELECTIVE
(4040) WORKSHOP  IN CONTENT CUM METHODOLOGY
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(4050) CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES
(4060) SOCIAL SERVICES
(4070) HEALTH PROGRAMME

B.Ed (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003913 BATCH: 0063 SR. NO: 28 2012003390
*SHARMA RUCHIRA AMIT Mother : ARCHANA MISHRA

(1098) MAEER"S VISHWASHANTI GURUKAR TEACHER®S TRANINING ACADEMY(B.ED) COLLEGE
(087)” LONI-KALBHOR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
1 (1010) EDUCATION FOR NEW TIMES
(1020)  PSYCHOLOGY OF DEVELOPMENT AND LEARNING
(1030)  SCHOOL MANAGEMENT PRINCIPAL AND PRACTICE
(1040)  INFORMATION COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY AND
INSTRUCTIONAL DESIG
(1050)  ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION & DISASTOR MANAGEMENT
(1110)  SUBJECT EDUCATION
(2010)  INTERNAL TESTS
(2020)  CONTENT ENRICHMENT PROGRAMME
(2030)  TUTORIALS
(3010)  CORE-TRAINING PROGRAMME
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(3020)  PRACTICE LESSONS
(3030) BLOCK TEACHING
(3040)  TECHNOLOGY BASED LESSON
(3050) LESSON BASED ON MODES OF TEACHING
(3060) LESSON BASED ON VALUE EDUCATION
EDUCAT I0ON/ENV IRONMENTAL
(3070)  TEAM TEACHING
(4010)  FOR PAPER I TO 111
(4020) FOR PAPER IV T.B.T PRACTICALS
B.Ed (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003913 BATCH: 0063 SR. NO: 28 2012003390
*SHARMA RUCHIRA AMIT Mother : ARCHANA MISHRA

(1098) MAEER®"S VISHWASHANTI GURUKAR TEACHER®"S TRANINING ACADEMY(B.ED) COLLEGE
(087) LONI-KALBHOR

YEAR/SEM
(4030)
(4040)
(4050)
(4060)
(4070)

Continued. ... DATE TIME
FOR PAPER V EDUCATIONAL EVALUATION AND ELECTIVE

WORKSHOP IN CONTENT CUM METHODOLOGY

CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES

SOCIAL SERVICES

HEALTH PROGRAMME
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B.Ed (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003914 BATCH: 0063 SR. NO: 29 2012003391
*SHELAR ASHWINI SOMNATH Mother : SHEELA VIJAY POTE

(1098) MAEER"S VISHWASHANTI GURUKAR TEACHER®S TRANINING ACADEMY(B.ED) COLLEGE
(087)" LONI-KALBHOR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (1010) EDUCATION FOR NEW TIMES
(1020)  PSYCHOLOGY OF DEVELOPMENT AND LEARNING
(1030)  SCHOOL MANAGEMENT PRINCIPAL AND PRACTICE
(1040)  INFORMATION COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY AND
INSTRUCTIONAL DESIG
(1050)  ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION & DISASTOR MANAGEMENT
(1110)  SUBJECT EDUCATION
(2010)  INTERNAL TESTS
(2020)  CONTENT ENRICHMENT PROGRAMME
(2030)  TUTORIALS
(3010)  CORE-TRAINING PROGRAMME
(3020)  PRACTICE LESSONS
(3030) BLOCK TEACHING
(3040)  TECHNOLOGY BASED LESSON
(3050) LESSON BASED ON MODES OF TEACHING
(3060) LESSON BASED ON VALUE EDUCATION
EDUCAT I0ON/ENV IRONMENTAL
(3070)  TEAM TEACHING
(4010)  FOR PAPER 1 TO 111
(4020) FOR PAPER IV T.B.T PRACTICALS
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B.Ed (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003914  BATCH: 0063 SR. NO: 29 2012003391
*SHELAR ASHWINI SOMNATH Mother : SHEELA VIJAY POTE

(1098) MAEER®"S VISHWASHANTI GURUKAR TEACHER®"S TRANINING ACADEMY(B.ED) COLLEGE
(087) LONI-KALBHOR

YEAR/SEM Continued. . .. DATE TIME
(4030) FOR PAPER V EDUCATIONAL EVALUATION AND ELECTIVE
(4040) WORKSHOP  IN CONTENT CUM METHODOLOGY
(4050) CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES
(4060) SOCIAL SERVICES
(4070) HEALTH PROGRAMME

B.Ed (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003915 BATCH: 0063 SR. NO: 30 2012003392
*SHIROLE ARCHANA EKNATH Mother : SUNANDA

(1098) MAEER"S VISHWASHANTI GURUKAR TEACHER®S TRANINING ACADEMY(B.ED) COLLEGE
(087)" LONI-KALBHOR
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YEAR/SEM DATE
I (1010) EDUCATION FOR NEW TIMES
(1020)  PSYCHOLOGY OF DEVELOPMENT AND LEARNING
(1030)  SCHOOL MANAGEMENT PRINCIPAL AND PRACTICE
(1040)  INFORMATION COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY AND
INSTRUCTIONAL DESIG
(1050)  ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION & DISASTOR MANAGEMENT
(1110)  SUBJECT EDUCATION
(2010)  INTERNAL TESTS
(2020)  CONTENT ENRICHMENT PROGRAMME
(2030)  TUTORIALS
(3010)  CORE-TRAINING PROGRAMME
(3020)  PRACTICE LESSONS
(3030) BLOCK TEACHING
(3040)  TECHNOLOGY BASED LESSON
(3050) LESSON BASED ON MODES OF TEACHING
(3060) LESSON BASED ON VALUE EDUCATION
EDUCAT ION/ENV IRONMENTAL
(3070)  TEAM TEACHING
(4010) FOR PAPER 1 TO 111
(4020) FOR PAPER IV T.B.T PRACTICALS
B.Ed (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003915 BATCH: 0063 SR. NO: 30 2012003392
*SHIROLE ARCHANA EKNATH Mother : SUNANDA

(1098) MAEER®"S VISHWASHANTI GURUKAR TEACHER®"S TRANINING ACADEMY(B.ED) COLLEGE

1098Hal ITicket

(087) LONI-KALBHOR

YEAR/SEM
(4030)
(4040)
(4050)
(4060)
(4070)

Continued. ... DATE
FOR PAPER V EDUCATIONAL EVALUATION AND ELECTIVE

WORKSHOP IN CONTENT CUM METHODOLOGY

CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES

SOCIAL SERVICES

HEALTH PROGRAMME
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B.Ed (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003916 BATCH: 0063 SR. NO: 31 2012003393
*SINGH SONAM JAIPAL Mother : KAMLESH

(1098) MAEER"S VISHWASHANTI GURUKAR TEACHER®S TRANINING ACADEMY(B.ED) COLLEGE
(087)” LONI-KALBHOR

YEAR/SEM
1 (1010)
(1020)
(1030)
(1040)

(1070)
(1110)
(2010)
(2020)
(2030)
(3010)
(3020)
(3030)
(3040)
(3050)

DATE TIME
EDUCATION FOR NEW TIMES
PSYCHOLOGY OF DEVELOPMENT AND LEARNING
SCHOOL MANAGEMENT PRINCIPAL AND PRACTICE
INFORMATION COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY AND
INSTRUCTIONAL DESIG
GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING IN SCHOOL
SUBJECT EDUCATION
INTERNAL TESTS
CONTENT ENRICHMENT PROGRAMME
TUTORIALS
CORE-TRAINING PROGRAMME
PRACTICE LESSONS
BLOCK TEACHING
TECHNOLOGY BASED LESSON
LESSON BASED ON MODES OF TEACHING
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1098Hal ITicket

(3060)  LESSON BASED ON VALUE EDUCATION
EDUCAT ION/ENV IRONMENTAL
(3070)  TEAM TEACHING
(4010) FOR PAPER 1 TO 111
(4020) FOR PAPER IV T.B.T PRACTICALS
B.Ed (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003916  BATCH: 0063 SR. NO: 31 2012003393
*SINGH SONAM JAIPAL Mother : KAMLESH

(1098) MAEER®"S VISHWASHANTI GURUKAR TEACHER®"S TRANINING ACADEMY(B.ED) COLLEGE
(087) LONI-KALBHOR

YEAR/SEM
(4030)
(4040)
(4050)
(4060)
(4070)

Continued. ... DATE TIME
FOR PAPER V EDUCATIONAL EVALUATION AND ELECTIVE

WORKSHOP IN CONTENT CUM METHODOLOGY

CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES

SOCIAL SERVICES

HEALTH PROGRAMME
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B.Ed (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003917 BATCH: 0063 SR. NO: 32 2012003394
*SRIVASTAV AKANKSHA BASANT LAL Mother : ANITA LAL

(1098) MAEER"S VISHWASHANTI GURUKAR TEACHER®S TRANINING ACADEMY(B.ED) COLLEGE
(087)" LONI-KALBHOR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (1010) EDUCATION FOR NEW TIMES
(1020)  PSYCHOLOGY OF DEVELOPMENT AND LEARNING
(1030)  SCHOOL MANAGEMENT PRINCIPAL AND PRACTICE
(1040)  INFORMATION COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY AND
INSTRUCTIONAL DESIG
(1070)  GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING IN SCHOOL
(1110)  SUBJECT EDUCATION
(2010)  INTERNAL TESTS
(2020)  CONTENT ENRICHMENT PROGRAMME
(2030)  TUTORIALS
(3010)  CORE-TRAINING PROGRAMME
(3020)  PRACTICE LESSONS
(3030) BLOCK TEACHING
(3040)  TECHNOLOGY BASED LESSON
(3050) LESSON BASED ON MODES OF TEACHING
(3060) LESSON BASED ON VALUE EDUCATION
EDUCAT I0ON/ENV IRONMENTAL
(3070)  TEAM TEACHING
(4010)  FOR PAPER 1 TO 111
(4020) FOR PAPER IV T.B.T PRACTICALS

B.Ed (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
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003917 BATCH: 0063 SR. NO: 32 2012003394
*SRIVASTAV AKANKSHA BASANT LAL Mother : ANITA LAL
(1098) MAEER"S VISHWASHANTI GURUKAR TEACHER®"S TRANINING ACADEMY(B.ED) COLLEGE
(087) LONI-KALBHOR

YEAR/SEM Continued. . .. DATE TIME
(4030) FOR PAPER V EDUCATIONAL EVALUATION AND ELECTIVE
(4040) WORKSHOP  IN CONTENT CUM METHODOLOGY
(4050) CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES
(4060) SOCIAL SERVICES
(4070) HEALTH PROGRAMME

B.Ed (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003918 BATCH: 0063 SR. NO: 33 2012003395
*SURYAWANSHI RACHANA BALSEN Mother : RATNAMALA

(1098) MAEER"S VISHWASHANTI GURUKAR TEACHER®S TRANINING ACADEMY(B.ED) COLLEGE
(087)” LONI-KALBHOR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
1 (1010) EDUCATION FOR NEW TIMES
(1020) PSYCHOLOGY OF DEVELOPMENT AND LEARNING
(1030) SCHOOL MANAGEMENT PRINCIPAL AND PRACTICE
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1098Hal ITicket

(1040)  INFORMATION COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY AND
INSTRUCTIONAL DESIG
(1070)  GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING IN SCHOOL
(1110)  SUBJECT EDUCATION
(2010)  INTERNAL TESTS
(2020)  CONTENT ENRICHMENT PROGRAMME
(2030)  TUTORIALS
(3010)  CORE-TRAINING PROGRAMME
(3020)  PRACTICE LESSONS
(3030) BLOCK TEACHING
(3040)  TECHNOLOGY BASED LESSON
(3050) LESSON BASED ON MODES OF TEACHING
(3060) LESSON BASED ON VALUE EDUCATION
EDUCAT ION/ENV IRONMENTAL
(3070)  TEAM TEACHING
(4010) FOR PAPER 1 TO 111
(4020) FOR PAPER IV T.B.T PRACTICALS
B.Ed (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003918 BATCH: 0063 SR. NO: 33
*SURYAWANSHI RACHANA BALSEN Mother : RATNAMALA

(1098) MAEER®"S VISHWASHANTI GURUKAR TEACHER®"S TRANINING ACADEMY(B.ED) COLLEGE

(087) LONI-KALBHOR

YEAR/SEM
(4030)
(4040)
(4050)
(4060)
(4070)

Continued. ...

FOR PAPER V EDUCATIONAL EVALUATION AND ELECTIVE
WORKSHOP IN CONTENT CUM METHODOLOGY
CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES

SOCIAL SERVICES

HEALTH PROGRAMME

Page 57

2012003395



1098Hal ITicket

B.Ed (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003919 BATCH: 0063 SR. NO: 34 2012003396
*THAPA MANITA BHOLASINGH Mother : SAPANA

(1098) MAEER"S VISHWASHANTI GURUKAR TEACHER®S TRANINING ACADEMY(B.ED) COLLEGE
(087)” LONI-KALBHOR

YEAR/SEM
1 (1010)
(1020)
(1030)
(1040)

(1070)
(1110)
(2010)
(2020)
(2030)
(3010)
(3020)
(3030)
(3040)
(3050)
(3060)

(3070)
(4010)

DATE TIME
EDUCATION FOR NEW TIMES
PSYCHOLOGY OF DEVELOPMENT AND LEARNING
SCHOOL MANAGEMENT PRINCIPAL AND PRACTICE
INFORMATION COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY AND
INSTRUCTIONAL DESIG
GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING IN SCHOOL
SUBJECT EDUCATION
INTERNAL TESTS
CONTENT ENRICHMENT PROGRAMME
TUTORIALS
CORE-TRAINING PROGRAMME
PRACTICE LESSONS
BLOCK TEACHING
TECHNOLOGY BASED LESSON
LESSON BASED ON MODES OF TEACHING
LESSON BASED ON VALUE EDUCATION
EDUCAT ION/ENVIRONMENTAL
TEAM TEACHING
FOR PAPER 1 TO 111
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(4020)  FOR PAPER IV T.B.T PRACTICALS
B.Ed (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003919 BATCH: 0063 SR. NO: 34 2012003396
*THAPA MANITA BHOLASINGH Mother : SAPANA

(1098) MAEER®"S VISHWASHANTI GURUKAR TEACHER®"S TRANINING ACADEMY(B.ED) COLLEGE
(087) LONI-KALBHOR

YEAR/SEM
(4030)
(4040)
(4050)
(4060)
(4070)

Continued. ... DATE TIME
FOR PAPER V EDUCATIONAL EVALUATION AND ELECTIVE

WORKSHOP IN CONTENT CUM METHODOLOGY

CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES

SOCIAL SERVICES

HEALTH PROGRAMME
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003920

*TODI
(1098)
(087)

YEAR/SEM
1 (1010)
(1020)
(1030)
(1040)

(1050)
(1110)
(2010)
(2020)
(2030)
(3010)
(3020)
(3030)
(3040)
(3050)
(3060)

(3070)
(4010)
(4020)

003920
*TODI
(1098)
(087)

1098Hal ITicket
B.Ed (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 0063 SR. NO: 35 2012003397
SEEMA MANISH Mother : BIMLA
MAEER®S VISHWASHANT1 GURUKAR TEACHER®"S TRANINING ACADEMY(B.ED) COLLEGE
LONI1-KALBHOR

DATE TIME
EDUCATION FOR NEW TIMES
PSYCHOLOGY OF DEVELOPMENT AND LEARNING
SCHOOL MANAGEMENT PRINCIPAL AND PRACTICE
INFORMATION COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY AND
INSTRUCTIONAL DESIG
ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION & DISASTOR MANAGEMENT
SUBJECT EDUCATION
INTERNAL TESTS
CONTENT ENRICHMENT PROGRAMME
TUTORIALS
CORE-TRAINING PROGRAMME
PRACTICE LESSONS
BLOCK TEACHING
TECHNOLOGY BASED LESSON
LESSON BASED ON MODES OF TEACHING
LESSON BASED ON VALUE EDUCATION
EDUCAT ION/ENVIRONMENTAL
TEAM TEACHING
FOR PAPER 1 TO 111
FOR PAPER 1V T.B.T PRACTICALS

B.Ed (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 0063 SR. NO: 35 2012003397
SEEMA MANISH Mother : BIMLA
MAEER®"S VISHWASHANT1 GURUKAR TEACHER®"S TRANINING ACADEMY(B.ED) COLLEGE
LONI-KALBHOR
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YEAR/SEM Continued. . .. DATE TIME
(4030) FOR PAPER V EDUCATIONAL EVALUATION AND ELECTIVE
(4040)  WORKSHOP IN CONTENT CUM METHODOLOGY
(4050)  CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES
(4060)  SOCIAL SERVICES
(4070)  HEALTH PROGRAMME
B.Ed (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003921 BATCH: 0063 SR. NO: 36 2012003398
*VAN MAANEN JANICE JAMES Mother : PATRICIA
(1098) MAEER"S VISHWASHANTI GURUKAR TEACHER®S TRANINING ACADEMY(B.ED) COLLEGE
(087)” LONI-KALBHOR
YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (1010) EDUCATION FOR NEW TIMES
(1020)  PSYCHOLOGY OF DEVELOPMENT AND LEARNING
(1030)  SCHOOL MANAGEMENT PRINCIPAL AND PRACTICE
(1040)  INFORMATION COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY AND
INSTRUCTIONAL DESIG
(1070)  GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING IN SCHOOL
(1110)  SUBJECT EDUCATION
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(2010) INTERNAL TESTS
(2020) CONTENT ENRICHMENT PROGRAMME
(2030) TUTORIALS
(3010) CORE-TRAINING PROGRAMME
(3020) PRACTICE LESSONS
(3030) BLOCK TEACHING
(3040) TECHNOLOGY BASED LESSON
(3050) LESSON BASED ON MODES OF TEACHING
(3060) LESSON BASED ON VALUE EDUCATION
EDUCATION/ENVIRONMENTAL
(3070) TEAM TEACHING
(4010) FOR PAPER I TO 111
(4020) FOR PAPER 1V T.B.T PRACTICALS

B.Ed (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003921 BATCH: 0063 SR. NO: 36 2012003398
*VAN MAANEN JANICE JAMES Mother : PATRICIA

(1098) MAEER®"S VISHWASHANTI GURUKAR TEACHER®"S TRANINING ACADEMY(B.ED) COLLEGE
(087) LONI-KALBHOR

YEAR/SEM Continued. . .. DATE TIME
(4030) FOR PAPER V EDUCATIONAL EVALUATION AND ELECTIVE
(4040) WORKSHOP  IN CONTENT CUM METHODOLOGY
(4050) CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES
(4060) SOCIAL SERVICES
(4070) HEALTH PROGRAMME
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B.Ed (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003922 BATCH: 0063 SR. NO: 37 2012003399
*VEN MAANEN LYNNETE LEON Mother : ROSLYN

(1098) MAEER"S VISHWASHANTI GURUKAR TEACHER®S TRANINING ACADEMY(B.ED) COLLEGE
(087) " LONI-KALBHOR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (1010) EDUCATION FOR NEW TIMES
(1020)  PSYCHOLOGY OF DEVELOPMENT AND LEARNING
(1030)  SCHOOL MANAGEMENT PRINCIPAL AND PRACTICE
(1040)  INFORMATION COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY AND
INSTRUCTIONAL DESIG
(1070)  GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING IN SCHOOL
(1110)  SUBJECT EDUCATION
(2010)  INTERNAL TESTS
(2020)  CONTENT ENRICHMENT PROGRAMME
(2030)  TUTORIALS
(3010)  CORE-TRAINING PROGRAMME
(3020)  PRACTICE LESSONS
(3030) BLOCK TEACHING
(3040)  TECHNOLOGY BASED LESSON
(3050) LESSON BASED ON MODES OF TEACHING
(3060) LESSON BASED ON VALUE EDUCATION
EDUCAT ION/ENV IRONMENTAL
(3070)  TEAM TEACHING
(4010)  FOR PAPER 1 TO 111
(4020) FOR PAPER IV T.B.T PRACTICALS
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003922
*VEN M
(1098)
(087)

YEAR/SEM
(4030)
(4040)
(4050)
(4060)
(4070)

003923

1098Hal ITicket

B.Ed (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 0063 SR. NO: 37 2012003399
AANEN LYNNETE LEON Mother : ROSLYN
MAEER®S VISHWASHANTI GURUKAR TEACHER®"S TRANINING ACADEMY(B.ED) COLLEGE
LONI-KALBHOR
Continued. ... DATE TIME
FOR PAPER V EDUCATIONAL EVALUATION AND ELECTIVE
WORKSHOP IN CONTENT CUM METHODOLOGY

CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES
SOCIAL SERVICES
HEALTH PROGRAMME

B.Ed (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 0063 SR. NO: 38 2012003400
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*VEN MAANEN NATALIA JAMES Mother : PATRICIA
(1098) MAEER"S VISHWASHANTI GURUKAR TEACHER®"S TRANINING ACADEMY(B.ED) COLLEGE
(087) LONI-KALBHOR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (1010) EDUCATION FOR NEW TIMES
(1020)  PSYCHOLOGY OF DEVELOPMENT AND LEARNING
(1030)  SCHOOL MANAGEMENT PRINCIPAL AND PRACTICE
(1040)  INFORMATION COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY AND
INSTRUCTIONAL DESIG
(1070)  GUIDANCE AND COUNSELING IN SCHOOL
(1110)  SUBJECT EDUCATION
(2010)  INTERNAL TESTS
(2020)  CONTENT ENRICHMENT PROGRAMME
(2030)  TUTORIALS
(3010)  CORE-TRAINING PROGRAMME
(3020)  PRACTICE LESSONS
(3030) BLOCK TEACHING
(3040)  TECHNOLOGY BASED LESSON
(3050) LESSON BASED ON MODES OF TEACHING
(3060) LESSON BASED ON VALUE EDUCATION
EDUCAT I0ON/ENV IRONMENTAL
(3070)  TEAM TEACHING
(4010)  FOR PAPER 1 TO 111
(4020) FOR PAPER IV T.B.T PRACTICALS

B.Ed (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
003923  BATCH: 0063 SR. NO: 38 2012003400
*VEN MAANEN NATALIA JAMES Mother : PATRICIA

(1098) MAEER®"S VISHWASHANTI GURUKAR TEACHER®"S TRANINING ACADEMY(B.ED) COLLEGE
(087) LONI-KALBHOR

YEAR/SEM Continued. . .. DATE TIME
(4030) FOR PAPER V EDUCATIONAL EVALUATION AND ELECTIVE
(4040) WORKSHOP  IN CONTENT CUM METHODOLOGY
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(4050) CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES
(4060) SOCIAL SERVICES
(4070) HEALTH PROGRAMME
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